
Oxford – Cambridge Expressway – UPDATE 10/7/18 
 

What’s new 
• About 100 people “walked the moor” on Sunday… great fun was had by all!   

• Look at walkthemoor.net for pictures 
 

What’s next 
• Awaiting a corridor decision announcement …  

• Hoping have stall at Forrest Hill Village Feast 14th July and Arncott Fete 15th July 

• Attend our second Friends of the Earth Expressway Alliance meeting on 16th July 

• Meeting our MEP on 17th July 

• Continue looking for Social Media campaign support 
 

What you can do 
 
We need help spreading the word on Twitter & Facebook… can you help??? 
 
Who do you know who can help us raise our profile if the corridor comes near us??   
 
CONTACT –  

- Sarah Foxcroft on hcspcfoxcroft@gmail.com, follow on Twitter @sarahfoxcroft 
- Olivia Field on olivia_field@hotmail.com 

 

Sign these petitions 
Save Otmoor - https://petition.parliament.uk/petitions/217244 
Cancel the Oxford to Cambridge Expressway (Petition on change.org) - https://www.change.org/p/the-
secretary-of-state-for-transport-chris-grayling-mp-cancel-the-oxford-to-cambridge-
expressway?utm_medium=email&utm_source=petition_signer_receipt&utm_campaign=triggered&share_con
text=signature_receipt&recruiter=6981912&j=319113&sfmc_sub=192659342&l=32_HTML&u=57423160&mid
=7233052&jb=322251 
 
Email 
Chris Grayling - chris.grayling@dft.gsi.gov.uk 
Michael Gove -  secretary.state@defra.gsi.gov.uk 
James Brokenshire - james.brokenshire@communities.gsi.gov.uk 
Iain Stewart – iain.stewart.mp@parliament.uk 
Ian Hudspeth - ian.hudspeth@oxfordshire.gov.uk 
 
Website for more info…. 
http://horton-cum-studley.org.uk/ 
saveotmoor.org 
 
Social Media 
Follow Save Otmoor on Facebook 
Twitter #saveotmoor,  @sarahfoxcroft, @hcssaveotmoor 
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